Resultat Golfa Runt Gotland B klass

Placering Férnamn
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Mattias
Bengt
Bo

Lena
Lena
Lars T
Leif
Ingvor
Magnus
Reimer
Orjan
Ingrid
Anita
Lars-Eric
Lena
Britt-Inger
Anders
Bjorn
Morgan
Ewa
Bengt
Solveig
ulf
Christer
Lena
Goran
Hakan
Bibbi
Nils Inge

Efternamn
Lundgren
Westerholm
Westh
Scheidegger
Gunnarsson
Eriksson
Almtorp
Svensson
Eriksson
Thomsson
Eriksson
Christensen
Morell
Svensson
Lonneberg
Rehn
Eriksson
Danielsson
Westling
Pettersson
Boethius
Eriksson
Bostrom
Lindberg

Meijer Eriksson

Alm

Kemi
Hogbom
Pettersson

Klassnhamn SHCP Klubbnamn

B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass

17
20
22
18
22
20
22
23
25
21
18
21
20
19
22
24
22
18
18
20
20
22
19
19
21
15
17
23
19

Lerdkra Golfklubb
Wasby Golfklubb
Gripsholms Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Sisjo Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Vassunda Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club

Nar Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Strangnas Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Orebro City Golf & Country Club

Visby Golfklubb
Leksands Golfklubb
Dalsj6é Golfklubb
Wasby Golfklubb
Enkopings Golfklubb
Flens Golfklubb

Saters Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Norrmjole Golfklubb
Ada Golf & Country Club
Stromsholms Golfklubb

R1
68
71
73
80
76
77
81
76
72
72
77
70
79
78
79
76
70
83
79
74
83
73
75
76
80
80
77
77
81

R2
67
72
73
69
67
73
78
71
69
84
76
78
74
82
82
67
76
79
81
85
66
73
74
75
77
74
78
75
77

R3
75
70
70
74
74
71
69
82
79
71
69
76
76
74
70
78
81
70
67
70
79
79
83
76
79
72
80
75
74

R4
66
71
69
73
75
75
78
76
77
81
82
79
78
77
68
75
77
81
83
85
78
84
75
80
75
86
76
78
79

R5 Sarskiljning (kort) Total

73
74
79
73
77
79
69
71
79
69
75
76
73
71
83
87
80
72
75
71
79
76
79
79
75
77
78
84
79

SHCP

S36
SHCP
S36
SHCP

S36

SHCP

SHCP

349
358
364
369
369
375
375
376
376
377
379
379
380
382
382
383
384
385
385
385
385
385
386
386
386
389
389
389
390



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Lena
Ronnie
Ann-Britt
Folke
Par

Leif
Lill-Britt
Anders
Kjell

Eje
Christer
Bjorn
Anita
Arne
Birgitta
Asa
Lena
Christina
Mats
Solweig
Leif
Peter
John
Toomas
Rolf
Matti
Britt-Marie
Torsten
Kerstin
Tor

Leif

Nils

Magnusson
Bengtsson
Nilsson
Carlsson
Hane
Ahlstrom
Borjesson
Caesar
Broander
Karlsson
Svensson
Pettersson
Nygren
Lindgren
Ddnges
Mild
Krafve
Sundkvist
Kallback
Lincoln
Jacobsson
Olsson
Bengtsson
Piirimets
Carlsson
Vuorinen
Karlsson
Brink
Holmberg
Nortvedt
Betzholtz
Wolpher

B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass

21
19
21
22
18
19
17
20
22
22
16
19
24
19
20
22
23
23
18
22
22
17
17
18
18
19
19
21
21
19
19
20

Ojestrand Golf Club

Friiberghs Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Gagnefs Golfklubb

Friiberghs Golfklubb

Sisjo Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb

Landeryds Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Sollentuna Golfklubb
Bro-Balsta Golfklubb

Grappas Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Waxholms Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Angsd Golfklubb

Vassunda Golfklubb

Vassunda Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

GolfStar Kungsangen

Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb

S:t Jorgen Park Golf Club

Visby Golfklubb

Gumbalde Golfklubb
Osterdkers Golfklubb

Salems Golfklubb

Trosa Golfklubb

80
72
83
80
76
78
77
79
72
75
77
86
88
89
82
79
86
86
81
82
79
84
80
86
84
90
86
84
70
79
86
78

83
77
74
74
81
85
73
78
83
80
78
83
85
75
73
79
75
77
76
80
73
77
80
81
77
74
83
77
87
77
78
75

82
80
80
69
78
75
84
86
79
88
90
81
77
77
79
76
86
83
78
80
80
81
84
74
81
80
73
82
75
77
86
92

69
81
84
85
76
78
79
72
84
69
76
76
73
86
82
78
74
73
83
82
79
75
77
90
79
85
83
79
83
79
79
80

76
81
70
83
81
78
82
80
77
83
75
70
73
70
81
85
76
78
80
74
87
82
78
68
80
72
76
79
86
90
74
78

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

S36

SHCP

SHCP

S36
SHCP

SHCP

390
391
391
391
392
394
395
395
395
395
396
396
396
397
397
397
397
397
398
398
398
399
399
399
401
401
401
401
401
402
403
403



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Jan-Erik
Claes
Ola

Pia
Hans-Arne
Niclas
Birgitta
Eva
Jonny
Lars Erik
Bernt
Hans-Olov
Anders
Rolf
Marianne
Lennart
Lars-Ove
Gunnar
Ingela
Sven
Paul
Jerry

Bo

Roine
Lisbeth
Torsten
Goran
Torbjorn
Magnus
Torsten
Mona
Conny

Rosengren
Bolander
Bergstrom
Lindahl
Eriksson
Fornas
Larsson
Almtorp
Petersson
Lindholm
Akesson
Soderlund
Lofgren
Eriksson
Gustafsson
Bergquist
Hoas
Cardell
Kullstréom
Rinman
Johnson
Lindberg
Jacobson
Ruud
Cedervang
Ahlgvist
Johansson
Stenroos
Karlsson
Hagman
Petersson
Grund

B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass

25 Ljugarns Golfklubb

17 Arlandastad Golfklubb

17 Cloud Golf Club

20 Wasby Golfklubb

20 Upsala Golfklubb

21 Ljustero Golfklubb

21 Vreta Kloster Golfklubb

23 Vassunda Golfklubb

16 Salems Golfklubb

18 Salems Golfklubb

19 Orebro City Golf & Country Club
22 Kristinehamns Golfklubb

22 Gagnefs Golfklubb

19 Landeryds Golfklubb

20 Katrineholms Golfklubb

18 Orebro City Golf & Country Club
21 Gotska Golfklubb

22 Stallarholmens Golfklubb

23 Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtdlje
23 Saltsjobadens Golfklubb

22 Bollnas Golfklubb

14 Friiberghs Golfklubb

21 Gotska Golfklubb

18 Tyreso Golf

21 Frosaker Golfklubb

22 Visby Golfklubb

19 Gotska Golfklubb

19 Trosa Golfklubb

21 Husby Golf Club Osterhaninge
13 Friiberghs Golfklubb

17 Gullbringa Golf & Country Club
20 Lindesbergs Golfklubb

76
88
73
75
74
70
78
80
85
77
74
71
79
76
79
76
85
87
95
80
73
74
88
86
89
78
78
75
80
87
75
92

82
84
85
78
85
81
92
69
80
82
88
87
82
78
79
86
79
84
82
85
79
79
83
80
77
82
84
85
90
82
85
82

78
71
80
84
75
91
81
83
86
86
82
84
82
84
83
79
85
76
74
83
83
88
87
81
79
90
84
85
84
86
87
73

83
74
76
69
80
81
81
79
79
82
80
73
76
91
83
83
77
83
84
89
84
88
73
79
76
82
79
83
79
78
80
85

S36

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

403
404
404
404
405
405
405
405
406
406
406
406
407
408
408
409
409
409
409
409
410
411
411
412
412
413
414
414
414
415
415
415



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Sven-Gunnar Johansson

Boel
Inga
Tommy
Goran
Tomas
Margareta
Anders
Kjell
Mats
Thomas
Lars
Bertil
Rolf
Gunnar
Margareta
Conny M
Katrine
Lena
Mats
Sonya
Tommy
Per-Enar
Rickard
Kent
Borje
Runar
Bo

ulf

Bo
Thomas
Claes

Wallin
Lundin
Sjodin
Olausson
Bodelsson
Wikstrom
Falkgren
Kling
Hogfeldt
Erlingson
Svensson
Karlsson
Strém
Hedmark
Akesson
Palm
Carlsson
Burman
Ekholm
Lundberg
Lindblom
Hedlund
Johansson
Fredriksson
Dahlberg
Edholm
Spanier
Lindstrand
Johansson
Petersson
Jacobsson

B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass
B klass

22
22

23 Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
17 Johannesberg Golfklubb

18
18
25
13
20
16
18
19
19
16
20
23
19
23
22
19
20
24
25
21
17
24
24
22
22
20
22
20

Flens Golfklubb
Trosa Golfklubb

Bjornhults Golfklubb
Visby Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb
Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb

Lysegardens Golfklubb

Hammaro Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb

Lysegardens Golfklubb

Sisjo Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club

Vasterviks Golfklubb

Katrineholms Golfklubb

Hudiksvalls Golfklubb
Ullna Golf Club

Nar Golfklubb

Kinda Golfklubb
Arvika Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Tyreso Golf

Visby Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Motala Golfklubb
Mora Golfklubb
Botkyrka Golfklubb
Vasterviks Golfklubb

102
84
89
86
93
93
99
91
96

88
74
87
82
80
84
94
85
85
89
96
76
73
87
83
85
81
82
77
86
82
92
73
84
96
93
90
81
90
87
93

81
88
82
85
84
88
82
87
77
78
81
89
85
83
86
83
90
85
91
87
97
91
98
82
76
91
93
87
92
95
90

86
86
79
86
83
82
74
92
87
86
83
82
85
72
88
88
82
95
89
93
93
78
82
102
97
82
88
96
86
91
93

100 101 103 88

81
86
86
84
80
89
87
79
85
83
78
84
88
82
78
86
84
90
87
86
84
92
84
89
85
92
80
88
84
88
80
86

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

417
418
418
419
419
420
420
421
421
422
422
422
422
423
423
428
430
431
435
436
438
439
439
441
443
444
444
445
451
452
452
478



